SOUTH AFRICA

Results Report: Ward Winners

Electoral Event:

Province:

Municipality:

Printed on: 2011/05/26 16:34:21

Western Cape

Local Government Elections 2011

CPT - City of Cape Town [Cape Town]

19100001

19100002

19100003

19100004

19100005

19100006

19100007

19100008

19100009

19100010

19100011

19100012

19100013

19100014

Elected Candidates

IZAK JACOBUS
PRETORIUS

MARGUERITE

LEONORA VAN DER

WALT

BRENDAN VAN DER

MERWE

JOY MCCARTHY

JAMES VOS

SIMPIWE
NONKEYIZANA

GABRIEL GRANT
TWIGG

MARIAN JULLIAN
NIEUWOUDT

MERCIA ELMARIE
KLEINSMITH

ERNEST JOSEPH
SONNENBERG

JACOB JACOBS

WILLIE DESMOND
JAFTHA

SABRINA CECILIA
GYMPIES

BERTUS VAN DALEN

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

AFRICAN NATIONAL
CONGRESS

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

Total
Valid
Votes

13,010

10,475

13,203

11,149

11,776

7,710

8,849

13,326

7,670

8,613

11,441

8,777

9,649

10,818

Valid

Votes for
Candidate

12,374

9,703

12,537

7,330

11,420

4,396

7,246

12,562

4,540

7,118

8,355

7,488

5,551

8,194

% Total
Valid
Votes

95.11 %

92.63 %

94.96 %

65.75 %

96.98 %

57.02 %

81.88 %

94.27 %

59.19 %

82.64 %

73.03 %

85.31 %

57.53 %

75.74 %

Winning
Margin

12,028

9,326

12,195

3,876

11,232

1,432

6,166

12,120

2,638

6,061

6,108

6,810

2,157

6,317
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19100015

19100016

19100017

19100018

19100019

19100020

19100021

19100022

19100023

19100024

19100025

19100026

19100027

19100028

19100029

19100030

19100031

19100032

19100033

Elected Candidates

BENEDICTA MARIA VAN DEMOCRATIC

MINNEN

GORDON HENRY JOHN
THOMAS

WILMA ESTELLE
BRADY

NTOMBOXOLO
FLORENCE KOPMAN

CYNTHIA PAMELA
VICTORIA CLAASEN

MICHAEL SANDILE
TOKO

THERESA AUDRY UYS

JEMAYNE ALVIRA
JONES

MAGRIETA ISABELLA
JANSEN VAN VUUREN

ASA ABRAHAMS

FREDDIE KEARNS

RICHARD ANDREW
O'CONNELL

CECILE JANSE VAN
RENSBURG

CHRISTOPHER
JORDAAN

CYNTHIA CATHRINE
CLAYTON

MICHAEL THEODORE
BRITZ

ABDOL NASSIERODIEN
ABRAHAMS

BARBARA RASS

MXOLISI NICO MZALISI

ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

AFRICAN NATIONAL
CONGRESS

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

AFRICAN NATIONAL
CONGRESS

Total
Valid
Votes

11,056

9,735

10,149

7,850

10,385

9,272

12,756

9,089

11,637

8,944

9,703

9,048

10,581

9,191

9,510

10,178

9,170

8,627

9,366

Valid

Votes for
Candidate

10,477

5,146

8,125

6,953

6,379

4,876

12,254

7,347

11,093

7,140

8,098

7,600

9,450

7,727

6,444

8,682

7,208

4,615

8,681

% Total
Valid
Votes

94.76 %

52.86 %

80.06 %

88.57 %

61.43 %

52.59 %

96.06 %

80.83 %

95.33 %

79.83 %

83.46 %

84.00 %

89.31 %

84.07 %

67.76 %

85.30 %

78.60 %

53.49 %

92.69 %

Winning
Margin

10,220

1,554

6,906

6,552

2,873

1,500

12,041

6,268

10,821

6,216

7,328

6,709

8,733

6,840

4,055

7,904

5,939

1,222

8,323
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19100034

19100035

19100036

19100037

19100038

19100039

19100040

19100041

19100042

19100043

19100044

19100045

19100046

19100047

19100048

19100049

19100050

19100051

19100052

19100053

Elected Candidates

FIKISWA MAVIS
NKUNZANA

THOBILE LINCOLN
GQOLA

DEPOUTCH ELESE

THEOPHILUS MANGALI

LUVUYO GEDDES
ZONDANI

STANLEY KHAYA YOZI

MZWAKHE LOUIS
NQAVASHE

MANELI EMMANUEL
MSINDWANA

COETZEE
NTOTOVIYANE

IRMA ROSSETTA
JACKSON

ANTHONY CHARLES
MOSES

FAIZA ADAMS

JUNADE HOOSAIN

ANTONIO ALFRED VAN
DER RHEEDE

MOGAMAT MAGADIEN
DAVIDS

SUZETTE ANN LITTLE

THERESA BERENIECE
THOMPSON

NELISWA SYLVIA
NGQOSE

MAYENZEKE MATHEWS
SOPAQA

BRIAN RICHARD
WILLIAM WATKYNS

AFRICAN NATIONAL
CONGRESS

AFRICAN NATIONAL
CONGRESS

AFRICAN NATIONAL
CONGRESS

AFRICAN NATIONAL
CONGRESS

AFRICAN NATIONAL
CONGRESS

AFRICAN NATIONAL
CONGRESS

AFRICAN NATIONAL
CONGRESS

AFRICAN NATIONAL
CONGRESS

AFRICAN NATIONAL
CONGRESS

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

AFRICAN NATIONAL
CONGRESS

AFRICAN NATIONAL
CONGRESS

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

Total
Valid
Votes

8,598

9,173

9,483

8,236

8,757

7,680

8,983

7,490

8,049

11,616

9,437

9,876

10,023

8,526

10,141

11,468

9,878

7,803

7,285

10,983

Valid

Votes for
Candidate

8,139

8,100

8,343

6,895

8,047

6,994

8,520

6,503

5,024

9,799

5,728

4,518

7,428

5,306

7,737

9,796

8,027

6,406

6,368

8,412

% Total
Valid
Votes

94.66 %

88.30 %

87.98 %

83.72%

91.89 %

91.07 %

94.85 %

86.82 %

62.42 %

84.36 %

60.70 %

45.75 %

74.11 %

62.23 %

76.29 %

85.42 %

81.26 %

82.10 %

87.41%

76.59 %

Winning
Margin

7,935

7,359

7,667

6,281

7,808

6,720

8,301

6,139

3,008

8,970

2,717

922

6,464

3,983

6,248

9,156

7,262

5,743

6,096

6,208
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19100054

19100055

19100056

19100057

19100058

19100059

19100060

19100061

19100062

19100063

19100064

19100065

19100066

19100067

19100068

19100069

19100070

19100071

Elected Candidates

BEVERLEY ANN
SCHAFER

BERNADETTE LE ROUX

DERRICK AMERICA

BRETT NORTON
HERRON

MATTHEW LEY
KEMPTHORNE

IAN RONALD IVERSEN

ANTHEA MAUD GREEN

SIMON PATRICK LIELL
COCK

ELIZABETH NELL
BRUNETTE

MONTGOMERY
JOSEPH OLIVER

DAVID JOHN D'ALTON

LESLIE ISAAC ISAACS

MELANIE TINA
ARENDSE

SHAUN NIGEL AUGUST

MANORMONIE
ARIEFDIEN

FELICITY ANNE
PURCHASE

ANDREA CORNELIA
CROUS

DENIS JOSEPH

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

Total
Valid
Votes

10,890

10,198

10,477

9,630

12,160

11,006

10,441

9,716

11,653

10,676

9,968

9,028

10,006

9,260

11,230

11,435

11,962

11,598

Valid

Votes for
Candidate

9,972

8,979

8,569

7,263

11,141

10,035

7,737

8,501

10,770

8,780

9,207

7,319

8,663

6,169

9,612

6,479

11,440

10,354

% Total
Valid
Votes

91.57 %

88.05 %

81.79 %

75.42 %

91.62 %

91.18 %

74.10 %

87.49 %

92.42 %

82.24 %

92.37 %

81.07 %

86.58 %

66.62 %

85.59 %

56.66 %

95.64 %

89.27 %

Winning
Margin

9,229

8,312

7,638

5,794

10,484

9,346

6,034

7,615

10,100

7,665

8,885

6,540

8,153

3,722

8,985

1,881

11,199

9,378
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19100072

19100073

19100074

19100075

19100076

19100077

19100078

19100079

19100080

19100081

19100082

19100083

19100084

19100085

19100086

19100087

19100088

19100089

19100090

19100091

Elected Candidates

JOHANNES HENDRIK
HANEKOM BURGER

CAROL BELINDA BEW

MARGARETHA
HAYWOOD

NATALIE LORRAINE
BENT

GOAWA TIMM

DAVID WILLIAM
BRYANT

EDWIN PETER
ANDREWS

SOLOMON PHILANDER

THEMBINKOSI PUPA

DANIEL JOHN
CHRISTIANS

SHEVAL WILLIAM
PERCY ARENDSE

JONATHAN DAVID
VENTER

STUART BRUCE
PRINGLE

MBUYISELO SAMUEL
MATHA

JONGIDUMO JUSTICE
MAXHEKE

MLULAMI VELEM

SHADRACK MATATA
NENZANI

MONDE NQULWANA

LUVUYO ANDERSON
HEBE

MONDE MABANDLA

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

AFRICAN NATIONAL
CONGRESS

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

AFRICAN NATIONAL
CONGRESS

AFRICAN NATIONAL
CONGRESS

AFRICAN NATIONAL
CONGRESS

AFRICAN NATIONAL
CONGRESS

AFRICAN NATIONAL
CONGRESS

AFRICAN NATIONAL
CONGRESS

AFRICAN NATIONAL
CONGRESS

Total
Valid
Votes

10,267

10,707

11,723

9,655

10,731

10,506

11,832

9,363

9,412

9,949

9,176

10,604

9,630

9,120

10,031

10,097

9,125

8,137

10,575

8,190

Valid
Votes for
Candidate

8,926

10,135

6,809

5,345

5,670

8,922

10,070

7,190

7,717

8,481

7,344

7,923

9,059

5,336

6,544

9,397

3,887

7,711

9,765

7,725

% Total
Valid
Votes

86.94 %

94.66 %

58.08 %

55.36 %

52.84 %

84.92 %

85.11 %

76.79 %

81.99 %

85.24 %

80.03 %

74.72 %

94.07 %

58.51 %

65.24 %

93.07 %

42.60 %

94.76 %

92.34 %

94.32 %

Winning
Margin

8,201

9,910

2,322

1,901

3,374

7,824

9,374

6,583

6,679

7,908

6,672

5,643

8,732

2,083

3,979

9,124

177

7,572

9,541

7,523
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19100092

19100093

19100094

19100095

19100096

19100097

19100098

19100099

19100100

19100101

19100102

19100103

19100104

19100105

19100106

19100107

19100108

19100109

19100110

19100111

Elected Candidates

NOMVUYO MAVIS
MOFOKO

AMOS LIWADINI
KOMENI

PATRICK MFUNDISI
MNGXUNYENI

MPUCUKO NGUZO

DANILE MICHEL
KHATSHWA

MTHWALO ALFRED
MKUTSWANA

ANELE GABUZA

MARIA WEAVERS

JOHANNES HERMAN
MIDDLETON

SISEKO MBANDEZI

CARIN ANTOINETTE
BRYNARD

GERHARD DAWID
FOURIE

LUBABALO CHADRECK
MAKELENI

CLAUDE WALTER
IPSER

KHAYALETHU
MAKELENI

HEATHER IRENE
BRENNER

THEMBA TREVOR
HONONO

JOHN AREND HEUVEL

SHANEN JOYCE
ROSSOUW

BRENDA HANSEN

AFRICAN NATIONAL
CONGRESS

AFRICAN NATIONAL
CONGRESS

AFRICAN NATIONAL
CONGRESS

AFRICAN NATIONAL
CONGRESS

AFRICAN NATIONAL
CONGRESS

AFRICAN NATIONAL
CONGRESS

AFRICAN NATIONAL
CONGRESS

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

AFRICAN NATIONAL
CONGRESS

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

AFRICAN NATIONAL
CONGRESS

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

AFRICAN NATIONAL
CONGRESS

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

AFRICAN NATIONAL
CONGRESS

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIE
SE ALLIANSIE

Total
Valid
Votes

9,846

9,694

8,422

10,915

8,891

9,414

9,817

9,974

10,555

9,369

12,004

14,211

7,345

12,443

10,123

13,234

10,246

10,405

9,763

9,264

Valid
Votes for
Candidate

9,067

8,753

7,653

10,198

8,040

8,666

9,279

5,533

7,933

8,829

11,401

13,564

6,157

9,784

7,245

11,787

9,553

6,819

8,260

4,790

% Total
Valid
Votes

92.09 %

90.29 %

90.87 %

93.43 %

90.43 %

92.05 %

94.52 %

55.47 %

75.16 %

94.24 %

94.98 %

95.45 %

83.83 %

78.63 %

7157 %

89.07 %

93.24 %

65.54 %

84.61 %

51.71 %

8,672

8,421

7,341

9,807

7,607

8,388

9,064

2,675

6,050

8,489

11,092

13,260

5,705

7,629

4,944

10,697

9,287

3,903

7,551

623
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